
Rule 2 29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B 

Name of Company Company number 

SSC Staff Consultants Limited 02187708 

In the For court use only 
High Court Of Justice 21066 of 2009 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full name(s) and We Andrew Andronikou and Peter Kubik 
address(es) of UHY Hacker Young LLP 
administrator(s) Quadrant House 

4 Thomas More Square 

London 
E1W 1Yw 

attach a copy of - 

“delete as applicable *the statement(s) of affairs, 

in respect of administration of the above company 

KAKA ~ | Signed 
JoinvAdministrator(s) 

Dated _#H- 02-40 « 

Contact Details: 
UHY Hacker Young LLP 

You do not have to give any Quadrant House 
contact information inthe box 4 Thomas More Square 
opposite but if you do, it will London 

help Companies House to 

contact you ifthere isaquery E1W 1YW 
on the form The contact 
information that you give will 
be visible to searches of the Tel 020 7216 4626 
nuithhe record 

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at 

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

7 *A3R9BHOQ* 

A2t 322 20/02/2010 

COMPANIES HOUSE Ne 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Form 2 16B - Notice of SofA



Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

SSC Staff Consultants Limited 02187708 

In the Court Case Number 
High Court of Justice 21066 of 2009 

(full name of court) 

{a)Insert name and address Statement as to the affairs of SSC Staff Consultants Limited on the 3 December 

on office of the 2009, the date that the company entered administration 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 3 December 

2009 the date that the company entered administration 

Full name Mie Sonn SAV PA 

Signed CP— 

lo ~e2 -\0 
Dated 

Form 2 14B (Statement of Affairs) SSC 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 

Less Ultimate Finance 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Inter Company debt — Pharmapoint Limited 
Inter-Company Debt ~ Integrated Sales Solutions Limited 
Goodwill/PR 
Contracts 
Tangible Assets 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

om. en 

Signature. CGY 

NLT 

Form 2 148 (Statement of Affairs) SSC 

Notes 

Date 

Book Estimated 
Value to realise 

£ £ 

25,000 25,000 

Uncertain Uncertain 

53,765 Nil 
Nu 

5,000 5,000 
51,365 51,365 
5,148 5,148 

86,513 86,513 

jfo-02-lo 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A1—- Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated deficiency ‘surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry 
forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 
down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall 
to floating charge holders) 
HMRC — VAT Group Debt 
HMRC — PAYE/NIC 
Trade Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfalt to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature CY 
Sy 

Form 2 14B (Statement of Affairs) SSC 

Date 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£ 86,513 

ENil 

£ 86,513 
£ 

NIA 

€ NIA 
£ 

£ 86,513 

N/A 

£ 86,513 
£ 

(157,000) 

(1) 
(27,708) 

£ (98,196) 

(100) 

£ (98,296) 

\6 -O0O2-|O 



JO JUaWA}eIS) 
QrL 

Z UNOS 

P
N
 

ajeq 
fi 

aunjeuBbis 

001 
001 

| SIWLOL 

AMAL 
AALS 

‘uopuo7 
‘aienbs 

s
a
e
y
s
 

Aueulpic 
OOLS 

OOL 
BIOW 

S
E
W
O
U
L
 

p 
‘@SNO} 

yUeIpeNy 
‘477 

Buno, 
weyoeH 

A
H
N
 

9/O 
payiwi ] p

SANIVIAIUTAUOUINIaY 

 A, JOPLITA 
